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Grand Total

Congenitlly
Disability

Caused by
Disease

Caused by
Accident

Caused by
Traffic Accident

Vocationa
Harm

War

Others

J\+/\4E 1999

J\TJL4F 2000

7. 4 2001

J1+—4 2002

J1.+—4F 2003

S+ =4F 2004

1L+ PU4E 2005

U714 2006

JLA-754E 2007

S5 2008

JLf/\4F 2009

JLTJ14 2010

—(O O 2011

—(O)—4 2012

| 648,852
| 711,064
| 754,084
| 831,266
| 861,030
| 908,719
| 937,944
| 981,015
| 1,020,760
| 1,040,585
| 1,071,073
| 1,076,293
| 1,100,436
| 1,117,518

105,022

311,423

51,484

31,038

20,016

4,165

125,704

109,444

344,558

56,225

33,281

22,259

3,937

141,360

114,173

368,355

60,166

35,871

23,971

3,663

147,885

118,061

413,596

65,761

39,179

26,060

3,557

165,052

119,982

436,430

68,431

41,127

27,245

3,242

164,573

122,599

469,909

71,299

42,916

28,372

3,038

170,586

124,743

499,356

72,432

43,819

28,986

2,781

165,827

127,055

532,652

73,655

44,342

29,424

2,697

171,190

129,829

567,235

73,665

44,055

29,523

2,833

173,620

132,394

594,361

73,420

43,878

29,411

2,334

164,787

135,448

620,787

73,340

43,867

29,328

2,231

166,072

135,981

623,440

73,179

43,613

29,476

2,061

168,543

137,494

640,189

72,750

43,375

29,289

1,983

175,356

134,039

632,226

68,964

41,131

28,399

1,588

211,171

BRI HEE - B()BUET

Source : County and City Government.
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End of Year

0-2j5%

3-5j5%

6-1175%

12-145%

15-175%

18-2975%

30-4475%

45-5955%

60-6475%

65 2L I

HEERER)AOESE (%)
Rate of the Disabled Population

Grand
Total

Years

Years

Years

Years

Years

Years

Years

Years

Years

Years &

&t

B

ES

Over

Total

Male

Female

JA7REE 1997

500,138

1,495

6,049

16,331

10,154

13,741

61,141

124,496

86,551

32,179

148,001

J\A-t4 1998

571,125

1,341

5,768

17,481

9,771

13,273

64,821

135,476

100,723

37,316

185,155

JAA/VEE 1999

648,852

1,564

5,716

19,054

10,247

12,957

67,069

146,821

118,894

44,281

222,249

J\THFLEE 2000

711,064

1,753

5,873

19,970

10,664

12,735

70,292

155,746

136,777

49,354

247,900

7L 4 2001

754,084

1,836

5,897

20,291

11,001

12,397

72,476

159,973

153,645

52,641

263,927

J1+—4 2002

831,266

1,983

6,641

21,710

11,645

12,858

76,677

168,788

177,012

58,665

295,287

J1+ 4 2003

861,030

2,203

6,915

22,195

12,207

13,266

78,491

171,030

193,854

60,918

299,951

J1+=4 2004

908,719

2,271

7,546

23,279

12,724

14,059

80,804

173,397

214,672

64,735

315,232

J1+-PUeE 2005

937,944

2,151

7,593

23,782

13,312

14,338

81,212

171,091

232,405

64,361

327,699

FLtTi 4 2006

981,015

2,188

7,424

24,655

13,764

14,575

81,657

171,099

249,923

65,366

350,364

JLH754 2007

1,020,760

1,998

7,032

25,182

14,133

15,167

81,872

169,317

267,302

67,669

371,088

JLt+-t4F 2008

1,040,585

1,792

6,660

25,218

14,241

15,598

80,794

166,051

279,376

70,869

379,986

Fut/\4 2009

1,071,073

1,727

6,571

24,580

14,566

15,996

79,739

164,809

290,051

76,555

396,479

JUtFLEE 2010

1,076,293

1,609

6,255

24,219

14,402

16,220

78,173

161,901

296,491

83,244

393,779

—OO4F 2011

1,100,436

1,461

6,015

23,636

14,352

16,369

76,199

161,756

299,857

93,601

407,190

—O—4 2012

1,117,518

1,510

5,971

22,655

14,954

16,961

75,981

162,745

304,021

101,276

411,444

2.30
2.60
2.94
3.19
S
3.69
3.81]
4.01
4.12
4.29
4.45
4.52]
4.63
4.65
4.74
4.79

2.74

3.08

3.45

3.73

3.92

4.29

4.39

4.60

4.72

491

5.09

5.16

5.29

5.30

5.40

5.45

(B © HEE ~ BA()EUT -

Source : County and City Government.
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